

Mid-Kaweah Groundwater Sustainability Agency

Advisory Committee Regular Meeting

August 10, 2023 – 3:00 pm

MKGSA Advisory Committee Meeting Tulare Irrigation District 6826 Avenue 240, Tulare, CA 93274

Members of the public may participate in the Open Session portion of the meeting remotely via the following options:

1. Video: Zoom Meeting Link:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84838710780?pwd=SzBEc3l2aktwd2JwMjdYalZKV1JPUT09

Meeting ID: 848 3871 0780

Passcode: 719277

2. Phone: +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)

Meeting ID: 848 3871 0780

Passcode: 719277

3. Email: You may submit comments on a specific agenda items via email to akf@tulareid.org. Please send email questions or comments a minimum of one hour prior to the start of the meeting.

All items on this agenda, whether or not expressly listed for action, may be deliberated upon and may be subject to action by Advisory Committee. The Advisory Committee may consider agenda items in any order.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Public Comments
- 3. Approval of Minutes Regular Meeting on July 18, 2023
- 4. Nominations & Appointments for Chair & Vice-Chair
- 5. MKGSA GSP
 - a. GSP Review Update
 - 1. Kaweah Subbasin Technical Team Approach for Determining Minimum Thresholds for Water Levels

- 2. MKGSA Mitigation Plan Outreach Efforts
- b. 2023 Allocation Policy Discussion Items
 - 1. Cash Reserve Policy
 - 2. Carry-Over Policy Update
 - 3. Unpaid Invoice Policy
- c. 2023 Allocation Invoicing Update
- 6. Kaweah Subbasin Activities
 - a. Proposition 68 Implementation Grant Update
 - b. SGM Round 1 Implementation Grant Update
 - c. SGM Round 2 Implementation Grant Update
 - d. Department of Conservation Multi Benefit Land Repurposing Grant Update
 - e. Kaweah Subbasin Water Marketing Strategy Grant
- 7. Committee Member Reports, Updates or Other Items of Interest
- 8. Adjourn